
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 22-0814 Name:

Status:Type: Purchase of Equipment,
Materials, and Services
Consent

Passed

File created: In control:10/5/2022 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:10/11/2022 10/11/2022

Title: (CD 9) Authorize Amendment No. 1 to City Secretary Contract 57636, a Non-Exclusive Purchase
Agreement with Johnson Controls, Inc. for Heating Ventilation and Air Conditioner Repair, for a One-
Time Increase in the Amount of $817,311.00, for the Public Events Department Capital Improvement
Projects at the Fort Worth Convention Center, Increasing the Amount Up to $4,859,222.50 for the
Aggregate of Contracts Awarded in the Initial Contract Term

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 22-0814, 2. Waiver_22-0055_HVAC_Repair_Services_01122022.pdf, 3. CSC57636-
A1_JCI.pdf, 4. CSC57636-A1-Exhibit A.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL10/11/2022 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 4/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

